
North Miami Elementary School 
2021-2022 

 

 

 

 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

2 
 

3 
Welcome Back 

4 5 
 
 

6 7 8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12  
EESAC  

Meeting  
2:30 pm 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 17  

Martin Luther 
King Day 

 
No School 

18 19 
 

Grade 3 Parent 
Testing/Promotion 
Meeting 6:00 pm 

 
(More information 

is forthcoming) 

20  
 

 
End of Grading 

Period 
 
 
 
 
 

21 
 

Teacher 
Planning Day  

 
No School 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
Beginning of 

Grading Period 
 
 
 

25 
 
 

26 
 

 

 

 

 

27 
 

Breakfast with 
the Principal 

 
(More information 

is forthcoming) 

28 
 
 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31  

Report Cards 
Go Home 

 

 

iReady Assessment: 1/10/22 – 1/31/22 

 


